
No University/Company Contact Person e-mail Areas/Disciplines 
Saturday 
(June 2) 

Sunday 
(June 3) 

1 Hayat Kimya Fatih Erguney ferguney@hayat.com.tr  

Research and Development, Senior Brand 
Manager in Marketing, Sales Manager, 
Electrical Engineers and Civil Engineers 

310 
9.00-12.00 

310 
9.00-12.00 

2 Ozyegin University 

Esra Gencturk esra.gencturk@ozyegin.edu.tr  All positions  

321 
13.00-16.00 

321 
9.00-12.00 

Tanju Erdem tanju.erdem@ozyegin.edu.tr Faculty of Engineering  

Alpay Filiztekin alpay.filiztekin@ozyegin.edu.tr  

Faculty of Business - Finance, Marketing, 
Accounting and MIS 

3 Bogazici University 
Metin Goksel metin.goksel@boun.edu.tr  

Assistant Professor (tenure-track) in 
Biochemistry/Inorganic/Physical 
Chemistry 

322 
13.00-16.00 

322 
16.00 - 19.00 Naz Zeynep Atay zatay@boun.edu.tr  

4 TUSEB       315 315 

5 Gazi University 
Tugrul Imer turimer@gmail.com  

  
310 

13.00-16.00 
312 

9.00-12.00 Metin Salamci msalamci@gmail.com  

6 
Bahcesehir 
University 

Tunc Bozbura tunc.bozbura@eng.bau.edu.tr  Open Positions  

312 
13.00-16.00 

312 
13.00-16.00 

7 Kadir Has University 
Mitat Celikpala mitat@khas.edu.tr  Faculty of Economics  320 

16.00-19.00 
320 

13.00-16.00 Bulent Menguc bulent.menguc@khas.edu.tr  Faculty of Management  

8 ODTU 
Ahmet Yozgatligil 
Mustafa Versan Kok   

ahmety@metu.edu.tr 
All disciplines  

321 
16.00-19.00 

321 
16.00-19.00 kok@metu.edu.tr  

9 Atilim University Serkan Eryilmaz serkan.eryilmaz@atilim.edu.tr  

Mechatronics Engineering, Automotive 
Engineering, Energy systems, Operations 
Research, and Computer Science  

322 
16.00-19.00 

322 
9.00-12.00 

10 
Izmir Ekonomi  
University 

Can Simga Mugan can.mugan@izmirekonomi.edu.tr  

Business School, Faculty of Engineering, 
Depts. of Cinema and Digital Media, 
Public Relations and Advertising,  
Architecture, Industrial Design  

312 
16.00-19.00 

312 
16.00-19.00 

11 Sabanci University Zehra Sayers zehra@sabanciuniv.edu.tr  All disciplines 
310 

16.00-19.00 
310 

16.00-19.00 

12 
Izmir Biomedicine 
and Genome Center 

Nese Atabey 
Mehmet Ozturk 

nese.atabey@deu.edu.tr  PIs and Core manager  

320 
13.00-16.00 

321 
13.00-16.00 
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13 
Havelsan 
Quantum 3D 

Izzet Darendeli idarendeli@quantum3d.com 

Electrical Engineering, Computer 
Engineering, Machine Learning, Artificial 
Intelligence, Artificial Intelligence, 
Imaging, Sensors, Cybersecurity 

 
320 

9.00-12.00 
16.00-19.00 
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